THE DATASHEET OF
STX13003-AP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
December 2010 Doc ID 7928 Rev 6 1/11
11
STX13003
High voltage fast-switching NPN power transistor
Features

TO-92 TO-92AP
Table 1. Device summary (1)
Order codes Marking Package Packaging
STX13003 X13003 TO-92 Bag
STX13003G X13003G TO-92 Bag
STX13003-AP X13003 TO-92AP Ammopack
STX13003G-AP X13003G TO-92AP Ammopack
1. The letter "G" in the order code suffix identifies the product as ECOPACK®2 grade. Please see Section 3 for details.
Electrical ratings STX13003
2/11 Doc ID 7928 Rev 6